PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: COTOPAXI RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 84,375.88 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 84,375.88 $0.00 $ 84,375.88 $1,012,510.51 $ 84,375.88 $928,134.63
August $ 84,375.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 84,375.88 $ 84,375.88 $0.00 $1,012,510.51 $ 168,751.76 $ 843,758.75
September $ 84,375.88 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 84,375.88 $ 84,375.88 $ 0.00 $1,012,510.51 $ 253,127.64 $ 759,382.87
October $ 84,375.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 84,375.88 $ 84,375.88 $0.00 $1,012,510.51 $ 337,503.52 $ 675,006.99
November $ 84,375.88 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 22,881.49 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $61,494.39 $ 84,375.88 -$ 22,881.49 $1,012,510.51 $421,879.40 $590,631.11
December $ 73,188.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.34 $ 73,188.37 $61,494.39 $ 11,693.98 $990,134.87 $ 495,067.43 $ 495,067.44
January $82,511.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 955.24 $ 81,556.00 $ 73,188.37 $8,367.63 $990,134.87 $577,578.67 $412,556.20
February $82,511.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $82,511.24 $ 81,556.00 $ 955.24 $990,134.87 $ 660,089.91 $ 330,044.96
March $82,511.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $82,511.24 $82,511.24 $ 0.00 $990,134.87 $ 742,601.15 $ 247,533.72
April $ 83,243.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 83,243.65 $82,511.24 $732.41 $992,332.09 $ 825,844.80 $ 166,487.29
May $ 83,243.65 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$51.55 $83,192.10 $ 83,243.65 -$51.55 $ 992,332.09 $ 909,088.45 $ 83,243.64
June $ 83,241.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.27 $ 83,241.35 $83,192.10 $ 49.25 $ 992,330.07 $ 992,330.07 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 992,330.07 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 22,881.49 $ 0.00 -$1,006.72



